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Names:

Places:

Types:

Steno Pad Sections H
& J & Potter's Field

Maple Hill Cemetery

cover
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Burwell, Ann Walker
Burwell, James

William

Cowart, Ella L.
Cowart, Thomas J.
Faulkenberry, W. L.

Orr, John C.
Phillips, Carroll O.
Ross, Elizabeth L.

Sutton, Cynthia D.
Swaim, W. Arthur, Sr.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list

Aug 08, 1975
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Berry, Jessie May
Burwell,
Orr, Daisy Lee

Phillips, John C.
Ross, Nora T.
Ross, Wesley A.

Swaim, Harry
Swaim, Pocahontas
Swaim, W. Arthur, Jr.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

McGehee, Stephen E. Swaim, Lillie Vining Swaim, Ollie F.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Burwell, James
Henry

Burwell, Sue Kelly

Humphrey, Mattie B.
Humphrey, William J.
McGehee, Stephen

McGehee, Taylor
Moore, Olivia

Humphrey

Orr, Clara Lucile
Smith, Virginia

Vining

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Burwell, Eileen
Fairfax

Burwell, J. H.
Burwell, James

Burwell, Sue
Gilliam, R. L.
Hall, J. E.

Moore, Andrew
Jackson

Morrow, Georgia Ann
Stump, Jean Burwell

Stump, Nolley B.,
Rev.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Blair, S. J.
Blair, S. M.
Bradford, Mable

Clare
Johnson, A. H.

Johnson, H. A.
Petty, Dovie
Petty, J. Humes
Petty, Virginia Maud

Pridmore, Mattie
Blair

Pridmore, T. J.
Talley, Jack
Wilson, A. L.

Wilson, Annie Lou
Wilson, D. H.
Wilson, Dallas H.
Wilson, William S.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Chambers, Betty E.
Chambers, Coleman

Letcher
Chambers, Elizabeth

Chambers, J. C.
Chambers, L. B.
Chambers, William J.
Chamberts, Alice B.

Miller, Joseph
William

Miller, Mollie M.
Chambers

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Johnson, Samuel L. Johnson, Sophronia
C.

Miles, William P.
Moon, Katie

Walker, Della E.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Daniel, Emma
Chambers

Dinsmore, Bobby
Chambers

Dinsmore, Charles M.

Gibbens, John G.
Holeman, Lamar P.
Miller, J. W.

Moon, Ellis J.,
Sergeant

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Battle, Jacob W.
Burnett, Samuel A.
Campbell, Felix M.

Campbell, Lela N.
Malone, Joanna

Battle

Moon, Delilah L.
Moon, William W.
Reese, Fred

Reese, Mary L.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 6, Item 36
Maple Hill Cemetery Notes - Steno Pad 19 - H-J - Potters Field
Image 12   r04a06-00-036-0103   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Campbell, Mary B.
Moon, Tishie
Moore, Stephen H.

Polk-Sharpe
Reese, L.
Reese, T.

Reese, Walter
Sharpe, Fannie F.
Sharpe-Polk

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Blanton, Jessie L.
Brown, Alice R.
Overton, Lula E.

Overton, May B.
Polk, David F.
Price, Howard C.

Price, Monnie B.
Spray, Effie Louvine

(Birtie)

Worley, James G.
Worley, Jimmie H.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Blanton, Smith N.
Maples, G. R.
Maples, Maggie Bell

White, D.
White, George H.
White, Jessie

White, M.
Worley, Lethie
Worley, Winston F.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Barnett, Earnest
Blanton, Annie Lois
Blanton, Lawson H.
Brown, Beulah B.

Brown, William A.
Good, Elizabeth

Redema
Good, Samuel Milton

Hampton, Cynthia E.
Maples, Audry Leon
Reese, Albert Alvie
Worley, Lee Roy

Worley, Leoner
Worley, William

Maple Hill Cemetery

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 6, Item 36
Maple Hill Cemetery Notes - Steno Pad 19 - H-J - Potters Field
Image 16   r04a06-00-036-0107   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Maples, G. R. Section 24 Completed

Maple Hill Cemetery

list

Aug 11, 1975
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Edwards, Annie B.
Edwards, Ona L.
Harrison, J. N.

Harrison, James N.
Harrison, Jincy R.

Sandlin

Martin, Irene
Section 25 Started
Smithey, Frankie

Smithey, Stephen P.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list

Aug 17, 1975
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Edwards, James
Maddox, Hence M.
Maddox. Eula Vann

Moore, Martha E.
Moore, William C.
Steelman, Leander C.

Steelman, Mollie R.
Watson, Quintus V.
Woods, Myrtle

Maple Hill Cemetery

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 6, Item 36
Maple Hill Cemetery Notes - Steno Pad 19 - H-J - Potters Field
Image 19   r04a06-00-036-0110   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Anderson, Hettie M.
Anderson, James R.

Martin

Anderson, N. F.
Edwards, Joe W.
Gwathney, Carry D.

Riddle, Lurah Pitts
Schrimsher, Dixie
Schrimsher, Leslie

Wilkinson, Betty

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cloud,
Parker, Flossie M.
Parker, Laura C.

Parker, Rufus E.
Rodgers, Donald D.

Schrimsher, Thomas
J.

Steelman, Marbie L.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Press
Adcock, Rachel E.

Goodwin
Cloud, Alex

Cloud, Iona
Maddox, L. B.
Maddox, Rinda
Savas,

Sharp, George E.
Sharp, Mattie May
Thompson, Dora E.

Thompson, R. L., Mr.
& Mrs.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Dorothy
Evelyn

Adcock, Mildred

Adcock, Press, Mr. &
Mrs.

Adcock, W. T., Mr. &
Mrs.

Cloud, Robert
Monroe

Cloud, William A.
Maddox,

Miller, B. C.
Savas, George T.
Sharp, George F.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Butner, Sarah Rebeca
Cloud, Dergin M.

Cloud, Ellen E.
Cloud, Mert B.

Gooch, Will T.
Houke, Malinda B.

Pitts, Bernice
Savas, Bertha Odell

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Coulter, Negley
Dunn, A. M. P.
Johnson, Michael A.

Lenox,
Newman, Pearl
Newman, Roy

Newman, William H.
Patton, Ella
Patton, John

Pitts, Robert
Reinhardt, Fannie E.
Reinhardt, W. P.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Ali, Grace
Crow, Francis
Lamb, Thomas W.

Mossman, Bertha L.
Lamb

Mossman, Harold

Reinhardt, Milton, P.
Solway, James W.
Tallent, Myrtle Hicks

Tallent, Walter

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brazelton, Archie Lee
Brazelton, Hattie E.

Cole,
McCorkel, Martha J.

McCorkel, Robert
Neil, John T.

Sanderson, Mableen
Solway, John Eugene

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Arnett, Ella
Bailey, Cassie L.
Bailey, Lewis W.
Buhalts, C. T.

Cogdill, G. W.
Cole, E. W.
Cole, Franklin
Cole, Sallie

Lamb, Ernest Richard
Lamb, Nancy A.
Myers, Dewey
Myers, Lula

Myers, R. D.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Couch, James
Edward

Couch, Jewel Odell

Holder, Florence
Euinta

Holder, Thomas W.

Jones, J. C. (Casey)
Lamb, Edward C.
Lamb, John B.

Schrimsher, Clarence

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailey, L. W.
Bailey, Lewis W., Jr.
Bailey, Mary M.

Cabebell, Cynthia
Knowles

Campbell, Cynthia
Knowles

Darnell, Tommy L.
Holder, Felix E.
Holder, Robert D.
Kelly, Emma L.

Lamb, Charles E.
Lamb, Louis Joseph
Schrimsher, Joseph B.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Chattanooga, TN
Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailey, L. W.
Comolli Memorials,

Inc. plate

Foster, Della
Foster, William A.
Moore, James R.

Moore, Rosie G.
Wilkes, Gregory

Wilkes, William Ira,
Jr.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailey, Albert E.
Bailey, Lillian Bell
Drake, Robert C.

Drake, Thomas E.
Hawkins, Elmer
Hawkins, Ola V.

Hawkins, Warren A.
Hinds, Lemmer
Hinds, Mary Lue

Hinds, U.
Myrick, Albert R.
Myrick, Pearl I.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Dickens, Addie O. Dickens, Elizabeth Drake, Robert C. Section 25 Ended

Maple Hill Cemetery

list

Aug 19, 1975
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Birdsong, Oscar Floid
Bradford, Jennie
Carroll,
Hayes, Marion

Johnson, G. M.
Johnson, Sarah J.
McGinness, J. R.
Morring, Wanda Fay

Payne, Essie E.
Section 26 Started
Smith, Annie L.

Reese

Smith, Clarence D.
Worley, Elizabeth
Worley, Silas B.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list

Aug 19, 1975
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Barnes, Dorothie
Barnes, Dorothy
Bradford, Virginia

Carroll, John Petty, Jr.
Payne, Arvey Lee

Smith, C. D., Mr. &
Mrs.

Stephens, Ernest

Worley, Myrtle

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Gilliam, Jane
Graham, Bessie B.
Graham, Cyrus D.
Graham, David W.

Graham, Slaughter
Graham, Virginia M.
Graham, W. Lanford
Hines, John M.

Hines-Cooper, Texie
Yarbrough

Lanford, Mary
Payne, James

Payne, Lucy L.
Woodruff, E. Z.
Woodruff, Ida B.

McCravey

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Finley, Willie
Graham, David W.

Haynes, Marion
Floyd

Hines, Jack
Yarbrough

Lemley, George W.

Limley, Addie W.
Limley, Wes

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Carroll, Herbert E.
Carroll, Rannie
Carroll, Rebecca Lou
Fox, Emilie K.

Gilliam, Bessie G.
Graham, David W.
Graham, Davie

Graham, Robert
Lanford

Karthaus, Bessie H.
Karthaus, Ernest G.

Karthaus, Frank R.
Karthaus, Fred W.
Lancaster, Thomas

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Sadie E.
Karthaus, B. H.
Karthaus, F. W.

Powell, Carroll T.
Sherman, Roy Gaines
Smith,

Smith, Beman M.
Smith, Leta Maud

Allen

Therman, Joy Gaines
Towry, Dorothy Edith
Towry, Mary Eliza

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Anderson, Florence
E.

Anderson, Haskel H.

Brooks, E. H.
Brooks, Mary E.
Dollar, Nora C.

Smith, B. M.
Smith, George

Murray

Smith, L. M.
Towry, Mahala V.
Towry, Thomas F.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Blair, Hugh C.
Blair, Posie D.
Blair, S. M.
Blair, Sarah J.
Graham, Eleanor Paul

Graham, John R.
Graham, John Robert
Hughes, Edward

Brooks

Hughes, Henry
Mervin

Stogner, Herman H.
Stogner, Ruth Hill
Syler,

Thompson, Dixie
Pettus

Wilson,

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailey, Ida C.
Bailey, Mary M.
Blair,
Brendle, Hattie E.
Brendle, John

Harmon

Cowell, Mary E.
Cowell, Robert J.
Stogner, William

Russel
Syler, George R.
Syler, Lena Little

Thompson, James
Leo

Wilson, Harmon L.
Zabrosky, Lisa

Annette
Zabrosky, Mary

Zabrosky, William

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailey, Joseph F.
Swinney, Sallie
Swinney, Wa.
Swinney, Will

Thompson, Charles
Andrew, Sr.

Thompson, Jordie
Blair

Troup, James
Weeks, Ethel May
Weeks, W. N., Mr. &

Mrs.

Weeks, Walter L.
Wilson, Beadie A.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailey, Fannie M.
Bailey, J. F.
Bailey, Romie T.
Blair, Luther Wilson

Blair, Minnie
Elizabeth

Brendle, Millie C.
Eakins, Ruby

Neal, Sarah
Ray, H. R.
Shaffer, Lawrence
Sparks, Joseph C.

Sparks, Leah

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Currier, Louise
Mason Gallagher

Jones, Joseph D.
Jones, Lina W.
Jones, Mollie

Manning, William
Davis

Mason, Abbie Quick
Mason, Martha

Manning
Mason, Samuel

Mason, Thomas
Rosenblum, Mary

Alice
Rosenblum, Thomas

M.
Shafer, Arthur J.

Shafer, Ollie B.
Shafer, Sallie
Worley,

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Heller, Margaret
Mason

Mason, James Abbie
Mason, James R.

Mason, Marion
Juanita

Mason, Ruth
Quick, Dorothy

Quick, Nora Mason
Quick, William M.
Riggins, Annie

Parker

Riggins, Eugene H.
Snyder, Heber
Worley, Eliza J.
Worley, S. H.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Andelton, Thomas A.
Certain, Lee
Certain, Lionel

Certain, Sara Agnes
Certain, Ursula
Morris, Thomas G.

Pridmore, Maude,
Mrs.

Reed, B. C.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Andelton,
Ashby, Thomas L., Jr.
Certain, Hellen C.
Certain, Lionel

Certain, Ursula
McLure, Nan

Elizabeth
Reed,

Riggins, Fredia R.
Riggins, Herbert E.
Wichman

Monuments, Inc.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Crowl, Billy
Crowl, Curtis
Crowl, Ernest
Crowl, John

Dollar, Mary H.
Hall, Jarm.
Johnson, Clarence
Johnson, Marria B.

Mears, Sarah
Riddle, Ollie
Scott, C. B.
Scott, F. C.

Scott, Thomas Haden

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Places:

Types:

Byron, Jewell Dean
Crownover, Allen T.
Denton, Annie Ruth

Denton, Eva
Denton, Toney
Doss, Clyde

Green, John, D.
Green?, Maggie B.
Jolley, Charlie M.

Moore, Robert H.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Brand, Annie Lee
Greenhaw, Johnnie

Holder, John H.
Parker, Carrie

Webb, Mary

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Anderson, J. A.
Campbell, Van O.

Green, Annie A.
Green, Edith H.

Thrift, Dorothy
Thrift, M. L.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Places:

Types:

Bowling, Inez
Dunn, W. J.

Mitchell, Floyd, Jr.
Posey, Annie Pearson

Posey, James M.
Steel, Wornie

Stover, Martha J.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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, Mary R. T.
Clark, J. E.
Corum, Evie

Corum, J. H.
Corum, Willie Ethel
Jones, Gladys

Jones, J. T.
Jones, Tamer
Luna, June M.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Clark, Delia
Clark, J. W.
Jones, Allie May
Jones, P. D.

Jones, Theodore
Pruett, E. C.
Pruett, Thirsie
Stover, Charles M.

Stover, M. J.
Stover, O. J.
Summers, B. J. R.
Summers, M. A.

Summers, William A.
Vaughn, Anna Lou
Vaughn, Eugene
Vaughn, Wesley

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Places:
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Dates:

, Bo
End of Section 27
Johnson,
Johnson, Armenda M.

Johnson, Matt
Jolley, R. W., Mr. &

Mrs.
Newby, Thomas J.

Ray, Ellen
Ray, Eric
Ray, Gaynell
Shasteen, Jessie

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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, Bo 55
, Mary R. T. 53
Adcock, Dorothy Evelyn 22
Adcock, Mildred 22
Adcock, Press, Mr. & Mrs. 22
Adcock, Press 21
Adcock, Rachel E. Goodwin 21
Adcock, Sadie E. 38
Adcock, W. T., Mr. & Mrs. 22
Ali, Grace 25
Andelton, Thomas A. 46
Andelton, 47
Anderson, Florence E. 39
Anderson, Haskel H. 39
Anderson, Hettie M. 19
Anderson, J. A. 51
Anderson, James R. Martin 19
Anderson, N. F. 19
Arnett, Ella 27
Ashby, Thomas L., Jr. 47
Bailey, Albert E. 31
Bailey, Cassie L. 27
Bailey, Fannie M. 43
Bailey, Ida C. 41
Bailey, J. F. 43
Bailey, Joseph F. 42
Bailey, L. W. 29, 30
Bailey, Lewis W., Jr. 29
Bailey, Lewis W. 27
Bailey, Lillian Bell 31
Bailey, Mary M. 29, 41
Bailey, Romie T. 43
Barnes, Dorothie 34
Barnes, Dorothy 34
Barnett, Earnest 15
Battle, Jacob W. 11
Berry, Jessie May 3
Birdsong, Oscar Floid 33
Blair, Hugh C. 40
Blair, Luther Wilson 43
Blair, Minnie Elizabeth 43
Blair, Posie D. 40
Blair, S. J. 7
Blair, S. M. 7, 40
Blair, Sarah J. 40
Blair, 41
Blanton, Annie Lois 15
Blanton, Jessie L. 13
Blanton, Lawson H. 15
Blanton, Smith N. 14
Bowling, Inez 52
Bradford, Jennie 33

Bradford, Mable Clare 7
Bradford, Virginia 34
Brand, Annie Lee 50
Brazelton, Archie Lee 26
Brazelton, Hattie E. 26
Brendle, Hattie E. 41
Brendle, John Harmon 41
Brendle, Millie C. 43
Brooks, E. H. 39
Brooks, Mary E. 39
Brown, Alice R. 13
Brown, Beulah B. 15
Brown, William A. 15
Buhalts, C. T. 27
Burnett, Samuel A. 11
Burwell, Ann Walker 2
Burwell, Eileen Fairfax 6
Burwell, J. H. 6
Burwell, James Henry 5
Burwell, James William 2
Burwell, James 6
Burwell, Sue Kelly 5
Burwell, Sue 6
Burwell, 3
Butner, Sarah Rebeca 23
Byron, Jewell Dean 49
Cabebell, Cynthia Knowles 29
Campbell, Cynthia Knowles 29
Campbell, Felix M. 11
Campbell, Lela N. 11
Campbell, Mary B. 12
Campbell, Van O. 51
Carroll, Herbert E. 37
Carroll, John Petty, Jr. 34
Carroll, Rannie 37
Carroll, Rebecca Lou 37
Carroll, 33
Certain, Hellen C. 47
Certain, Lee 46
Certain, Lionel 46, 47
Certain, Sara Agnes 46
Certain, Ursula 46, 47
Chambers, Betty E. 8
Chambers, Coleman Letcher 8
Chambers, Elizabeth 8
Chambers, J. C. 8
Chambers, L. B. 8
Chambers, William J. 8
Chamberts, Alice B. 8
Clark, Delia 54
Clark, J. E. 53
Clark, J. W. 54



Cloud, Alex 21
Cloud, Dergin M. 23
Cloud, Ellen E. 23
Cloud, Iona 21
Cloud, Mert B. 23
Cloud, Robert Monroe 22
Cloud, William A. 22
Cloud, 20
Cogdill, G. W. 27
Cole, E. W. 27
Cole, Franklin 27
Cole, Sallie 27
Cole, 26
Comolli Memorials, Inc. plate 30
Corum, Evie 53
Corum, J. H. 53
Corum, Willie Ethel 53
Couch, James Edward 28
Couch, Jewel Odell 28
Coulter, Negley 24
Cowart, Ella L. 2
Cowart, Thomas J. 2
Cowell, Mary E. 41
Cowell, Robert J. 41
Crow, Francis 25
Crowl, Billy 48
Crowl, Curtis 48
Crowl, Ernest 48
Crowl, John 48
Crownover, Allen T. 49
Currier, Louise Mason Gallagher 44
Daniel, Emma Chambers 10
Darnell, Tommy L. 29
Denton, Annie Ruth 49
Denton, Eva 49
Denton, Toney 49
Dickens, Addie O. 32
Dickens, Elizabeth 32
Dinsmore, Bobby Chambers 10
Dinsmore, Charles M. 10
Dollar, Mary H. 48
Dollar, Nora C. 39
Doss, Clyde 49
Drake, Robert C. 31, 32
Drake, Thomas E. 31
Dunn, A. M. P. 24
Dunn, W. J. 52
Eakins, Ruby 43
Edwards, Annie B. 17
Edwards, James 18
Edwards, Joe W. 19
Edwards, Ona L. 17
End of Section 27 55
Faulkenberry, W. L. 2
Finley, Willie 36
Foster, Della 30
Foster, William A. 30
Fox, Emilie K. 37
Gibbens, John G. 10

Gilliam, Bessie G. 37
Gilliam, Jane 35
Gilliam, R. L. 6
Gooch, Will T. 23
Good, Elizabeth Redema 15
Good, Samuel Milton 15
Graham, Bessie B. 35
Graham, Cyrus D. 35
Graham, David W. 35, 36, 37
Graham, Davie 37
Graham, Eleanor Paul 40
Graham, John R. 40
Graham, John Robert 40
Graham, Robert Lanford 37
Graham, Slaughter 35
Graham, Virginia M. 35
Graham, W. Lanford 35
Green, Annie A. 51
Green, Edith H. 51
Green, John, D. 49
Green?, Maggie B. 49
Greenhaw, Johnnie 50
Gwathney, Carry D. 19
Hall, J. E. 6
Hall, Jarm. 48
Hampton, Cynthia E. 15
Harrison, J. N. 17
Harrison, James N. 17
Harrison, Jincy R. Sandlin 17
Hawkins, Elmer 31
Hawkins, Ola V. 31
Hawkins, Warren A. 31
Hayes, Marion 33
Haynes, Marion Floyd 36
Heller, Margaret Mason 45
Hinds, Lemmer 31
Hinds, Mary Lue 31
Hinds, U. 31
Hines, Jack Yarbrough 36
Hines, John M. 35
Hines-Cooper, Texie Yarbrough 35
Holder, Felix E. 29
Holder, Florence Euinta 28
Holder, John H. 50
Holder, Robert D. 29
Holder, Thomas W. 28
Holeman, Lamar P. 10
Houke, Malinda B. 23
Hughes, Edward Brooks 40
Hughes, Henry Mervin 40
Humphrey, Mattie B. 5
Humphrey, William J. 5
Johnson, A. H. 7
Johnson, Armenda M. 55
Johnson, Clarence 48
Johnson, G. M. 33
Johnson, H. A. 7
Johnson, Marria B. 48
Johnson, Matt 55



Johnson, Michael A. 24
Johnson, Samuel L. 9
Johnson, Sarah J. 33
Johnson, Sophronia C. 9
Johnson, 55
Jolley, Charlie M. 49
Jolley, R. W., Mr. & Mrs. 55
Jones, Allie May 54
Jones, Gladys 53
Jones, J. C. (Casey) 28
Jones, J. T. 53
Jones, Joseph D. 44
Jones, Lina W. 44
Jones, Mollie 44
Jones, P. D. 54
Jones, Tamer 53
Jones, Theodore 54
Karthaus, B. H. 38
Karthaus, Bessie H. 37
Karthaus, Ernest G. 37
Karthaus, F. W. 38
Karthaus, Frank R. 37
Karthaus, Fred W. 37
Kelly, Emma L. 29
Lamb, Charles E. 29
Lamb, Edward C. 28
Lamb, Ernest Richard 27
Lamb, John B. 28
Lamb, Louis Joseph 29
Lamb, Nancy A. 27
Lamb, Thomas W. 25
Lancaster, Thomas 37
Lanford, Mary 35
Lemley, George W. 36
Lenox, 24
Limley, Addie W. 36
Limley, Wes 36
Luna, June M. 53
Maddox, Hence M. 18
Maddox, L. B. 21
Maddox, Rinda 21
Maddox, 22
Maddox. Eula Vann 18
Malone, Joanna Battle 11
Manning, William Davis 44
Maple Hill Cemetery 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26,
27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40,
41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54,
55

Maples, Audry Leon 15
Maples, G. R. 14, 16
Maples, Maggie Bell 14
Martin, Irene 17
Mason, Abbie Quick 44
Mason, James Abbie 45
Mason, James R. 45
Mason, Marion Juanita 45
Mason, Martha Manning 44

Mason, Ruth 45
Mason, Samuel 44
Mason, Thomas 44
McCorkel, Martha J. 26
McCorkel, Robert 26
McGehee, Stephen E. 4
McGehee, Stephen 5
McGehee, Taylor 5
McGinness, J. R. 33
McLure, Nan Elizabeth 47
Mears, Sarah 48
Miles, William P. 9
Miller, B. C. 22
Miller, J. W. 10
Miller, Joseph William 8
Miller, Mollie M. Chambers 8
Mitchell, Floyd, Jr. 52
Moon, Delilah L. 11
Moon, Ellis J., Sergeant 10
Moon, Katie 9
Moon, Tishie 12
Moon, William W. 11
Moore, Andrew Jackson 6
Moore, James R. 30
Moore, Martha E. 18
Moore, Olivia Humphrey 5
Moore, Robert H. 49
Moore, Rosie G. 30
Moore, Stephen H. 12
Moore, William C. 18
Morring, Wanda Fay 33
Morris, Thomas G. 46
Morrow, Georgia Ann 6
Mossman, Bertha L. Lamb 25
Mossman, Harold 25
Myers, Dewey 27
Myers, Lula 27
Myers, R. D. 27
Myrick, Albert R. 31
Myrick, Pearl I. 31
Neal, Sarah 43
Neil, John T. 26
Newby, Thomas J. 55
Newman, Pearl 24
Newman, Roy 24
Newman, William H. 24
Orr, Clara Lucile 5
Orr, Daisy Lee 3
Orr, John C. 2
Overton, Lula E. 13
Overton, May B. 13
Parker, Carrie 50
Parker, Flossie M. 20
Parker, Laura C. 20
Parker, Rufus E. 20
Patton, Ella 24
Patton, John 24
Payne, Arvey Lee 34
Payne, Essie E. 33



Payne, James 35
Payne, Lucy L. 35
Petty, Dovie 7
Petty, J. Humes 7
Petty, Virginia Maud 7
Phillips, Carroll O. 2
Phillips, John C. 3
Pitts, Bernice 23
Pitts, Robert 24
Polk, David F. 13
Polk-Sharpe 12
Posey, Annie Pearson 52
Posey, James M. 52
Powell, Carroll T. 38
Price, Howard C. 13
Price, Monnie B. 13
Pridmore, Mattie Blair 7
Pridmore, Maude, Mrs. 46
Pridmore, T. J. 7
Pruett, E. C. 54
Pruett, Thirsie 54
Quick, Dorothy 45
Quick, Nora Mason 45
Quick, William M. 45
Ray, Ellen 55
Ray, Eric 55
Ray, Gaynell 55
Ray, H. R. 43
Reed, B. C. 46
Reed, 47
Reese, Albert Alvie 15
Reese, Fred 11
Reese, L. 12
Reese, Mary L. 11
Reese, T. 12
Reese, Walter 12
Reinhardt, Fannie E. 24
Reinhardt, Milton, P. 25
Reinhardt, W. P. 24
Riddle, Lurah Pitts 19
Riddle, Ollie 48
Riggins, Annie Parker 45
Riggins, Eugene H. 45
Riggins, Fredia R. 47
Riggins, Herbert E. 47
Rodgers, Donald D. 20
Rosenblum, Mary Alice 44
Rosenblum, Thomas M. 44
Ross, Elizabeth L. 2
Ross, Nora T. 3
Ross, Wesley A. 3
Sanderson, Mableen 26
Savas, Bertha Odell 23
Savas, George T. 22
Savas, 21
Schrimsher, Clarence 28
Schrimsher, Dixie 19
Schrimsher, Joseph B. 29
Schrimsher, Leslie 19

Schrimsher, Thomas J. 20
Scott, C. B. 48
Scott, F. C. 48
Scott, Thomas Haden 48
Section 24 Completed 16
Section 25 Ended 32
Section 25 Started 17
Section 26 Started 33
Shafer, Arthur J. 44
Shafer, Ollie B. 44
Shafer, Sallie 44
Shaffer, Lawrence 43
Sharp, George E. 21
Sharp, George F. 22
Sharp, Mattie May 21
Sharpe, Fannie F. 12
Sharpe-Polk 12
Shasteen, Jessie 55
Sherman, Roy Gaines 38
Smith, Annie L. Reese 33
Smith, B. M. 39
Smith, Beman M. 38
Smith, C. D., Mr. & Mrs. 34
Smith, Clarence D. 33
Smith, George Murray 39
Smith, L. M. 39
Smith, Leta Maud Allen 38
Smith, Virginia Vining 5
Smith, 38
Smithey, Frankie 17
Smithey, Stephen P. 17
Snyder, Heber 45
Solway, James W. 25
Solway, John Eugene 26
Sparks, Joseph C. 43
Sparks, Leah 43
Spray, Effie Louvine (Birtie) 13
Steel, Wornie 52
Steelman, Leander C. 18
Steelman, Marbie L. 20
Steelman, Mollie R. 18
Steno Pad Sections H & J & Potter's Field 1
Stephens, Ernest 34
Stogner, Herman H. 40
Stogner, Ruth Hill 40
Stogner, William Russel 41
Stover, Charles M. 54
Stover, M. J. 54
Stover, Martha J. 52
Stover, O. J. 54
Stump, Jean Burwell 6
Stump, Nolley B., Rev. 6
Summers, B. J. R. 54
Summers, M. A. 54
Summers, William A. 54
Sutton, Cynthia D. 2
Swaim, Harry 3
Swaim, Lillie Vining 4
Swaim, Ollie F. 4



Swaim, Pocahontas 3
Swaim, W. Arthur, Jr. 3
Swaim, W. Arthur, Sr. 2
Swinney, Sallie 42
Swinney, Wa. 42
Swinney, Will 42
Syler, George R. 41
Syler, Lena Little 41
Syler, 40
Tallent, Myrtle Hicks 25
Tallent, Walter 25
Talley, Jack 7
Therman, Joy Gaines 38
Thompson, Charles Andrew, Sr. 42
Thompson, Dixie Pettus 40
Thompson, Dora E. 21
Thompson, James Leo 41
Thompson, Jordie Blair 42
Thompson, R. L., Mr. & Mrs. 21
Thrift, Dorothy 51
Thrift, M. L. 51
Towry, Dorothy Edith 38
Towry, Mahala V. 39
Towry, Mary Eliza 38
Towry, Thomas F. 39
Troup, James 42
Vaughn, Anna Lou 54
Vaughn, Eugene 54
Vaughn, Wesley 54
Walker, Della E. 9
Watson, Quintus V. 18
Webb, Mary 50
Weeks, Ethel May 42
Weeks, W. N., Mr. & Mrs. 42
Weeks, Walter L. 42

White, D. 14
White, George H. 14
White, Jessie 14
White, M. 14
Wichman Monuments, Inc. 47
Wilkes, Gregory 30
Wilkes, William Ira, Jr. 30
Wilkinson, Betty 19
Wilson, A. L. 7
Wilson, Annie Lou 7
Wilson, Beadie A. 42
Wilson, D. H. 7
Wilson, Dallas H. 7
Wilson, Harmon L. 41
Wilson, William S. 7
Wilson, 40
Woodruff, E. Z. 35
Woodruff, Ida B. McCravey 35
Woods, Myrtle 18
Worley, Eliza J. 45
Worley, Elizabeth 33
Worley, James G. 13
Worley, Jimmie H. 13
Worley, Lee Roy 15
Worley, Leoner 15
Worley, Lethie 14
Worley, Myrtle 34
Worley, S. H. 45
Worley, Silas B. 33
Worley, William 15
Worley, Winston F. 14
Worley, 44
Zabrosky, Lisa Annette 41
Zabrosky, Mary 41
Zabrosky, William 41
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